Order of Merit H75 div 1,2 2019

Plac Férnamn
1 Bo
2 UIf
T3  Karl-Ake
T3 Sone
5 Kurt
T6  Soren
T6  Hakan
T6  Mats
9 Bo
10 Carlotto
11 Leif
12 Leif
13 Per
14 Malte
15 Jan
T16 Gote
T16 Svante
T18 Olle
T18 Thomas
T20 Lorenz
T20 Hakan
T20 Anders
23 Stig
24 Jan-Ake
25 Jan
26 Arne
T27 Sten
T27 Thord
T27 Gunnar
30 Anders
31 Bengt
32 Gosta
33 Leif
34 Torsten
35 Soren
36 Leif
37 Ragnar
38 Jan
39 Sture
T40 Leif
T40 Olof
T40 Anders
43 Jan-lvan
44 Bernd
T45 Bert
T45 Lennart
T45 Sven-Erik
T45 Hakan
49 Kurt
50 Allan
51 Leif
52 Vaino
53 Leif

Efternamn
Lundberg
Bagewitz
Carlstrom
Kall
Folkesson
Andersson
Sivander
Séderberg
Eriksson
Persson
Bjorling
Jansson
Hansson
Pousette
Englund
Larsson
Brandange
Lindholm
Nilsson
Lindfors
Evengard
Wasberg
Ekstedt
Back
Grabe
Lekstrom
Gidlund
Pettersson
Kaiheden
Séderman
Naslund
Englund
Schelin
Hagman
Ohlsson
Larsson
Nilsson
L6thman
Holmgren
Eriksson
Tottmar
Gustafsson
Akerlund
Eckstein
Andersson
Bohman
Stjernlof
Magnusson
Johansson
Karlsson
Hen
Vimberg
Borjesson

Klubbnamn

Oregrunds Golfklubb
Roslagens Golfklubb Norrtilje
Sigtuna Golfklubb
GolfUppsala

Burviks Golfklubb

Roslagens Golfklubb Norrtilje
Sigtuna Golfklubb

Sigtuna Golfklubb
Arlandastad Golfklubb
Sigtuna Golfklubb

Sigtuna Golfklubb

Alvkarleby Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb
Roslagens Golfklubb Norrtilje
Upsala Golfklubb

Enkopings Golfklubb
Arlandastad Golfklubb

Upsala Golfklubb

Vaddo Golfklubb

Oregrunds Golfklubb

Orresta Golfklubb

Enkopings Golfklubb

Upsala Golfklubb

Sigtuna Golfklubb

Oregrunds Golfklubb
Roslagens Golfklubb Norrtilje
Upsala Golfklubb

Alvkarleby Golfklubb
Enkopings Golfklubb

Sigtuna Golfklubb

Roslagens Golfklubb Norrtdlje
GolfUppsala

GolfUppsala

Friiberghs Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb
Roslagens Golfklubb Norrtilje
Vassunda Golfklubb
Arlandastad Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb
GolfUppsala

Upsala Golfklubb

Gronlund Golfklubb

Sigtuna Golfklubb

Enkopings Golfklubb
Alvkarleby Golfklubb
Friiberghs Golfklubb
Vassunda Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb

Vaddo Golfklubb

Upsala Golfklubb

Gronlund Golfklubb
Friiberghs Golfklubb

Vaddo Golfklubb

Rl R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total

82 -

- 84 -
88 -
85 -

- 86 -
87 - - -

90 - 74 -
85 -
85 - 79 -
83 - 81 - -
86 - 77 -
82 -
86 - -
81 -
83 -

80 -

78 -

89 -
87 -
93 -
89 -

86 - 82 -
85 - - -
88 - 81 -
81 - 87 -
85 - 85 -
84 - - -
88 - 85 -
86 -

- 90 -
0 -

- 87 -
93 - 85 - 89 -

- 90 - 84 -

- 88 - - - 87 -
85 - 87 - 92 - -
90 - 87 - - - -
93 - 89 - 82 -

- 91 - 83 -

90 - 0 - 84 -
94 - 91 - 88 -
98 - 91 -

- 94 - - -
97 - 89 - 83 -
89 - 93 - 93 -

- 98 - 90 -
98 - 0 - - -
97 - 98 - 84 -

- 91 - 90 - - -

- - - 92 - - -

88 - -

85 -

84 -

90 -

89 -
82 -
85 -

85 -

98 -
89 - 95 -
92 - 94 -
92 -
92 - - -
91 -
94 - 91 -
96 - 95 -
93 - - -
92 - -
89 -

94 -
99 -
- 101 -
102 -
- 106 -
105 -
- 95 -
- 98 -
99 - - -
- 95 - 103 -
97 - 100 -
- 99 - - -
- 100 - 91 -
- 94 - 92 -

92 -

89 -

87 -
93 -
99 -
95 -

79 -

81
80 -

86
83 -

87 -

84
89 -
88 -
86 -
86 -
83 -
90 -

91
86 -

91
83 -

92

93 -

95
96 -
87 -

91
90 -

92
93 -
89 -

92
86 -
88 -

96

93
96 -
89 -

89
87 -

93
92 -

96

99 -

81
83
83
83
84
84
84
84
84
85
86
86
86
86
87
87
87
87
87
88
88
88
88
89
89
90
90
90
90
90
90
91
91
91
91
92
92
93
93
94
94
94
94
95
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
97
97



54 Hans

55 Soéren
56 Anders
57 Goéran
58 Roland
59 Lennart
60 Bengt
61 Anders
62 Jan-Peder
63 Gote

64 Per-Olov
65 Anders
66 UIf

Andersson
Gustafsson
Strid
Olsson
Agren
Gustafsson
Westin
Enbrand
Norstedt
Johansson
Molin
Hoglund
Paulin

Enkopings Golfklubb
Arlandastad Golfklubb
Burviks Golfklubb
Enkopings Golfklubb
Gronlund Golfklubb
Burviks Golfklubb
Arlandastad Golfklubb
Vassunda Golfklubb
Arlandastad Golfklubb
GolfUppsala
GolfUppsala

Gronlund Golfklubb
Arlandastad Golfklubb

- 101 - 9%- - - -
- 103- - - - - 93
- 107 - 99- 8- 101
- 106- 107-  93- 88
- 9- - - 99- -
- 96 - 97- - - 107
- 106- 106-  97- 97
- 102- - - 102- -
- 106 - 99 - 103- -
115- 107 - 98 - 96 -
109- - - - - 103-
- - - 106- - - 108
- 112- - - 104- 109

98
98
98
99
99
100
102
102
103
104
106
107
108



